
 Zawody kontrolne PZLA 

 SPAŁA, 10.02.2024 

 MĘŻCZYŹNI/MEN 

60 metrów M 

 FINAŁ   13:13 

 1 BURDA Adam 99.06.10 KS AZS AWF Katowice SL 6.70      
 2 SIKORSKI Jakub 01.09.01 KS AZS AWF Katowice SL 6.76  PB    
 3 ŁĘCZYCKI Artur 00.02.05 KS AZS AWF Katowice SL 6.81      
 4 PÓŁTORAK Seweryn 03.08.22 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 6.88  PB    
 5 SUCHOROWSKI Jan 01.10.21 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 7.02      
 6 FARAJ Wiktor 02.05.02 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 7.05      
 7 SAMULAK Aleksander 02.06.10 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 7.10  PB    
 8 TREDER Szymon 01.08.12 WKS Flota Gdynia PM 7.14      

60 metrów M 

 Bieg 1/ 3   12:31 

 1 BURDA Adam 99.06.10 KS AZS AWF Katowice SL 6.75 q     
 2 ŁĘCZYCKI Artur 00.02.05 KS AZS AWF Katowice SL 6.81 q     
 3 SIKORSKI Jakub 01.09.01 KS AZS AWF Katowice SL 6.84 q     
 4 PÓŁTORAK Seweryn 03.08.22 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 6.96 q     
 5 SUCHOROWSKI Jan 01.10.21 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 7.01 q     
 6 FARAJ Wiktor 02.05.02 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 7.06 q     
 7 TREDER Szymon 01.08.12 WKS Flota Gdynia PM 7.17 q     
 TAMA Kacper 00.06.06 KS Agros Zamość LU DNS      

 Bieg 2/ 3   12:34 

 1 SAMULAK Aleksander 02.06.10 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 7.15 q PB    
 2 SAWICKI Marek 96.07.18 KS Podlasie Białystok PD 7.19      
 3 MOLSKI Paweł 02.12.12 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 7.26      
 4 OLSZEWSKI Oliwier 03.09.03 OKS Start Otwock MZ 7.30  =PB    
 5 BAUER Dominik 04.02.26 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 7.32      

 Bieg 3/ 3   12:36 

 1 MARCINKOWSKI Marcin 81.02.16 OŚ AZS Poznań WP 7.39  SB    
 2 KOCZKODAJ Wojciech 98.08.29 KS Sprinterzy.com Kraków MA 7.46      
 3 JAWORSKI Mateusz 02.01.15 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk PM 7.48  SB    
 4 SKRZYŃSKI Piotr 67.10.08 W-MKLAM Olsztyn WN 7.76      

200 metrów M 

 Bieg 1/ 7   14:51 

 1 SUCHOROWSKI Jan 01.10.21 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 21.84  PB    
 2 DOBEK Patryk 94.02.13 MKL Szczecin ZP 22.00  PB    
 3 WOJTANIA Łukasz 04.12.12 RKS Łódź LD 23.81      

 Bieg 2/ 7   14:53 

 1 KĘPIŃSKI Bartłomiej 03.08.01 OKS Start Otwock MZ 22.37      
 2 MIKOŁAJEWSKI Gabriel 99.03.16 RLTL Optima Radom MZ 23.28      
 3 SKRZYŃSKI Piotr 67.10.08 W-MKLAM Olsztyn WN 25.32  SB    

 Bieg 3/ 7   14:56 

 1 MOLSKI Paweł 02.12.12 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 23.11      
 2 ADAMCZYK Jakub 79.09.26 MKS Polonia Warszawa MZ 23.22      
 3 KURCZ Tadeusz 74.10.27 KS Sprinterzy.com Kraków MA 25.53      

 Bieg 4/ 7   14:58 

 1 FARAJ Wiktor 02.05.02 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 22.20      
 2 WRÓBEL Adam 01.10.24 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 23.26      
 3 KĘPIŃSKI Cezary 80.08.07 OKS Start Otwock MZ 26.12  PB    

 Bieg 5/ 7   15:01 

 1 SAMULAK Aleksander 02.06.10 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 22.39      
 2 WITOS Mikołaj 04.06.06 KS AZS AWF Kraków MA 23.19  PB    
 DOBEK Paweł 87.12.12 KS Sprintwarsaw MZ DNS      

 Bieg 6/ 7   15:03 

 1 KALINOWSKI Jakub 00.08.11 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 22.92  SB    
 2 SAWICKI Marek 96.07.18 KS Podlasie Białystok PD 23.28  SB    
 3 BIŃCZYK Jarosław 66.01.18 W-MKLAM Olsztyn WN 27.51  PB    

 Bieg 7/ 7   15:06 

 1 POULAIN Kamil 98.02.27 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 23.51      
 2 KONDRACIUK Paweł 02.06.15 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 23.85      
 3 ŁOZA Dawid 98.07.13 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 25.79      

300 metrów M 

 Bieg 1/ 4   14:21 

 1 KRYSIAK Iwo 03.09.02 AZS Łódź LD 35.69      
 2 ADAMCZYK Jakub 79.09.26 MKS Polonia Warszawa MZ 35.90      
 3 DOBEK Paweł 87.12.12 KS Sprintwarsaw MZ 38.77      

 Bieg 2/ 4   14:24 

 1 KUREK Maciej 94.07.25 KS Sprintwarsaw MZ 36.62      
 2 POULAIN Kamil 98.02.27 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 36.89      



 3 MARCINKOWSKI Marcin 81.02.16 OŚ AZS Poznań WP 38.19      

 Bieg 3/ 4   14:26 

 1 BOROWIEC Michał 85.08.02 TS Start Lublin LU 38.96  PB    
 2 PIETRZAK Waldemar 59.08.24 MKLA Łęczyca LD 43.19  PB    

 Bieg 4/ 4   14:28 

 1 KONDRACIUK Paweł 02.06.15 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 37.81      
 2 ŁOZA Dawid 98.07.13 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 40.16      

400 metrów M 

 Bieg 1/ 5   13:48 

 1 DOBEK Patryk 94.02.13 MKL Szczecin ZP 47.58  SB    
 2 KIDOŃ Piotr 00.02.22 KS AZS AWF Kraków MA 48.76  PB    

 Bieg 2/ 5   13:52 

 1 KAROLEWSKI Marcin 02.12.16 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp. WP 48.77      
 2 KOWALUK Dariusz 96.04.16 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 48.83      
 3 HARASIMOWICZ Konrad 00.03.30 KS AZS AWF Wrocław DS 50.62  PB    

 Bieg 3/ 5   13:55 

 1 RZEŹNICZAK Mateusz 98.07.23 MKS Aleksandrów Łódzki LD 47.47  SB    
 2 KADYŁO Adam 03.07.07 KS AZS AWF Wrocław DS 47.69  PB    
 3 KUBIŚ Eryk 01.04.22 AZS-AWF Gorzów LB 49.07  PB    

 Bieg 4/ 5   13:58 

 1 LEWALSKI Kacper 03.05.07 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 48.99      
 2 DĄBROWSKI Piotr 03.06.08 KS Prefbet-Sonarol PD 49.04      
 3 WIDEŁ Marek 68.01.26 KS Sprinterzy.com Kraków MA 59.20 

 Bieg 5/ 5   14:00 

 1 FILAR Igor 04.03.25 OŚ AZS Poznań WP 50.69      
 2 RODZIEWICZ Jan 03.02.17 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 52.13      
 3 KOCZKODAJ Wojciech 98.08.29 KS Sprinterzy.com Kraków MA 52.79  PB    

600 metrów M 

 Bieg 1/ 1   14:04 

 1 BORKOWSKI Mateusz 97.04.02 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 1:16.46  PB    
 2 WYDERKA Maciej 02.07.29 KS AZS AWF Katowice SL 1:16.55  PB    
 3 MIERZEJEWSKI Miłosz 04.05.13 RLTL Optima Radom MZ 1:25.48      
 ADAMCZEWSKI Dominik 01.05.10 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ DNF      
  
800 metrów mężczyzn 

 Bieg 1/ 3   15:16 

 1 RAK Filip 03.02.03 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej  OP 1:47.10  PB    
 2 KITLIŃSKI Bartosz 04.06.11 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 1:48.85      
 3 SZKUDLAREK Jakub 01.01.17 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 1:49.78  PB    
 4 MASACZYŃSKI Adam 01.02.05 KKL Kielce SK 1:50.39  SB    
 5 KOWALCZYK Andrzej 98.11.30 Kraków Athletics Team MA 1:50.65  PB    
 6 GROBERSKI Michał 00.06.10 UKS Barnim Goleniów ZP 1:51.19  PB    
 7 MAKOWSKI Mateusz 04.08.05 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 1:52.45  PB    
 ADAMCZEWSKI Dominik 01.05.10 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ DNF      
  
 Bieg 2/ 3   15:20 

 1 SKIBIAK Kacper 00.02.20 WKS Oleśniczanka Oleśnica DS 1:52.07      
 2 CITAK Miłosz 03.04.28 MOS CSiR Dąbrowa Górnicza SL 1:52.62  PB    
 3 ROMANIUK Daniel 01.10.10 MKS Polonia Warszawa MZ 1:52.96  PB    
 4 GUŻKOWSKI Szymon 01.04.18 KKB MOSiR Krosno PK 1:53.91  PB    
 5 POCZWARDOWSKI Jędrzej 02.06.29 MKL Toruń KP 1:54.07  SB    
 6 GAJDA Michał 03.07.12 WMLKS Pomorze Stargard ZP 1:55.60      
 7 RÓŻYCKI Piotr 99.01.22 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 1:56.00      
 8 ĆWIKŁA Hubert 02.01.08 LKS Znicz Biłgoraj LU 1:58.92      
   

Bieg 3/ 3   15:23 

 1 PAŹDZIERZ Adam 00.09.11 KS AZS AWF Katowice SL 1:54.42  PB    
 2 KORTAS Mateusz 04.10.14 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk PM 1:54.64  PB    
 3 KOWALCZYK Krzysztof 01.07.25 Kraków Athletics Team MA 1:54.79      
 4 FRĄTCZAK Jerzy 03.04.14 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk PM 1:56.02  PB    
 5 DĄBROWSKI Łukasz 98.01.05 Kraków Athletics Team MA 1:56.83  PB    
 6 MATUSZCZAK Jakub 02.07.12 RLTL Optima Radom MZ 1:58.93  PB    
 7 WOJCIECHOWSKI Michał 88.10.02 KB Witar Tarnobrzeg PK 2:01.13      
 8 BOROWIEC Michał 85.08.02 TS Start Lublin LU 2:02.93      
  

1500 metrów mężczyzn 

 Bieg 1/ 1   15:34 

 1 WIĄCEK Aleksander 00.07.02 OKS Start Otwock MZ 3:46.64      
 2 ANTOSZ Wiktor 02.10.19 Kraków Athletics Team MA 3:49.81  PB    
 3 BAJORSKI Adam 04.09.11 RLTL Optima Radom MZ 3:50.15  PB    
 4 SKALSKI Szymon 02.02.08 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk PM 3:50.85  PB    
 5 KOMODA Dawid 03.04.26 WMLKS Pomorze Stargard ZP 3:51.30  PB    
 6 PIĄTEK Michał 03.06.16 CKS Budowlani Częstochowa SL 3:51.60  PB    
 7 GOS Mateusz 02.06.07 RLTL Optima Radom MZ 3:52.15      



 8 PETRUSIEWICZ Grzegorz 96.05.16 AZS Łódź LD 3:52.19      
 9 MEGIER Maciej 03.04.26 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk PM 3:53.81      
 10 KUCHARSKI Bartosz 00.11.20 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno MZ 3:59.53      
 11 PEC Adrian 03.04.28 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno MZ 4:01.78  PB    
 12 TWARDOŃ Szymon 04.02.20 OŚ AZS Poznań WP 4:02.68      
 13 MALIK Jakub 01.08.10 WKS Śląsk Wrocław DS 4:08.18      
 CZERONEK Mikołaj 00.11.15 WKS Śląsk Wrocław DS DNS      
  
60 metrów pł M 

 FINAŁ   12:54 

 1 MICHNIEWSKI Olgierd 00.11.18 RLTL Optima Radom MZ 7.93      
 2 SINIŁO Krystian 00.10.02 KS Podlasie Białystok PD 8.03  PB    
 3 SEKUŁA Jakub 03.03.07 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 8.16      
 4 WITOS Mikołaj 04.06.06 KS AZS AWF Kraków MA 8.50  PB    
 5 TREDER Szymon 01.08.12 WKS Flota Gdynia PM 8.61  PB    
 6 BAUER Dominik 04.02.26 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 8.74      
 7 WOJTANIA Łukasz 04.12.12 RKS Łódź LD 8.80      
 8 DUBIEL Adam 79.01.12 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 8.90  PB    

60 metrów pł M 

 Bieg 1/ 1   12:09 

 1 MICHNIEWSKI Olgierd 00.11.18 RLTL Optima Radom MZ 7.89 q     
 2 SINIŁO Krystian 00.10.02 KS Podlasie Białystok PD 8.08 q     
 3 SEKUŁA Jakub 03.03.07 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 8.11 q PB    
 4 BAUER Dominik 04.02.26 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 8.64 q PB    
 5 WITOS Mikołaj 04.06.06 KS AZS AWF Kraków MA 8.64 q     
 6 TREDER Szymon 01.08.12 WKS Flota Gdynia PM 8.66 q     
 7 WOJTANIA Łukasz 04.12.12 RKS Łódź LD 8.86 q     
 8 DUBIEL Adam 79.01.12 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 9.04 q PB    

Pchnięcie kulą M (7.26kg) 

 FINAŁ 14:49 

 1 MAZUR Szymon 98.09.02 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 19.33      
 2 GOŹDZIEWICZ Piotr 01.03.23 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 18.49      
 3 BUCHWALD Jakub 04.07.12 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej  OP 16.23  PB    
 4 SOBIECH Jakub 90.03.02 KS Sprintwarsaw MZ 12.15  PB    

 I II III IV V VI 

 MAZUR Szymon x 19.16 19.24 19.33 x x 

 GOŹDZIEWICZ Piotr 18.49 18.10 18.27 x x 17.91 

 BUCHWALD Jakub 15.13 16.23 15.99 x 15.86 15.78 

 SOBIECH Jakub 11.96 12.15 11.97 12.12 11.68 11.98 

Skok w dal M 

 FINAŁ 13:55 

 1 GĄBKA Bartosz 99.05.27 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 7.23      
 2 RUTOWICZ Przemysław 00.02.02 KS AZS AWF Katowice SL 6.95      
 3 ROBAKOWSKI Dawid 04.06.23 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 6.93  PB    
 TAMA Kacper 00.06.06 KS Agros Zamość LU DNS      

 I II III IV V VI 

 GĄBKA Bartosz 6.99 x 7.21 x 7.12 7.23 

 RUTOWICZ Przemysław x 6.95 x x 6.77 6.86 

 ROBAKOWSKI Dawid 6.14 6.78 6.93 x x 6.78 

Trójskok M 

 FINAŁ 12:35 

 1 GLAZIK Maksymilian 01.10.01 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 15.24      
 2 SOBORA Łukasz 78.11.23 KS Lemiesz Team Warszawa MZ 13.99      
 3 WIDEŁ Marek 68.01.26 KS Sprinterzy.com Kraków MA 12.06  PB    

 I II III IV V VI 

 GLAZIK Maksymilian x x 14.05 x 15.24 x 

 SOBORA Łukasz x 13.72 13.99 13.95 13.82 13.82 

 WIDEŁ Marek 11.65 11.66 11.53 12.06 r 

 KOBIETY/WOMEN 

60 metrów K 

 FINAŁ   13:06 

 1 KOTWIŁA Martyna 99.01.13 RLTL Optima Radom MZ 7.30      
 2 PALUCH Paulina 98.12.03 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 7.37  SB    
 3 MIERZYŃSKA Jagoda 98.08.03 KS AZS AWF Wrocław DS 7.39      
 4 ROMASZKO Monika 02.04.13 KS Agros Zamość LU 7.47      
 5 KRAWCZYK Aleksandra 03.04.28 KS Warszawianka W-wa MZ 7.52      
 6 KOŁECZEK Karolina 93.01.15 GKS Olimpia Grudziądz KP 7.60  SB    
 7 DZIAMSKA Julia 03.09.27 OŚ AZS Poznań WP 7.63      



 8 WRONA-KUTRZEPA Alicja 96.01.11 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 7.70      

60 metrów K 

 Bieg 1/ 4   12:19 

 1 KOTWIŁA Martyna 99.01.13 RLTL Optima Radom MZ 7.25 q PB    
 2 MIERZYŃSKA Jagoda 98.08.03 KS AZS AWF Wrocław DS 7.33 q     
 3 PALUCH Paulina 98.12.03 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 7.38 q SB    
 4 ROMASZKO Monika 02.04.13 KS Agros Zamość LU 7.42 q PB    
 5 KRAWCZYK Aleksandra 03.04.28 KS Warszawianka W-wa MZ 7.50 q     
 6 KOŁECZEK Karolina 93.01.15 GKS Olimpia Grudziądz KP 7.62 q     
 7 ADAMEK Klaudia 99.03.22 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 7.74     YC 

 Bieg 2/ 4   12:23 

 SOBCZYK Kamila 02.04.27 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk PM 7.85      
 1 DZIAMSKA Julia 03.09.27 OŚ AZS Poznań WP 7.69 q     
 2 KWASIBORSKA Julia 04.01.20 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 7.71      
 4 BARCZ-BUCH Weronika 02.10.28 AZS Łódź LD 7.86      
 5 WÓJCIK Natalia 04.08.28 OŚ AZS Poznań WP 7.89      
 6 RZESZEWSKA Olga 02.01.03 OŚ AZS Poznań WP 7.98      
 ŁYSKOWKA Maja 04.01.01 AZS UMCS Lublin LU DNS      

 Bieg 3/ 4   12:26 

 1 WINOGRODZKA Julia 04.10.21 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 7.81  PB    
 2 PAWŁOWSKA Maja 02.06.12 OŚ AZS Poznań WP 7.89      
 3 OSIŃSKA Martyna 01.07.03 RLTL Optima Radom MZ 7.91      
 4 JAŹWIŃSKA Aleksandra 98.12.11 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 8.05      
 5 TROCHOLEPSZA Martyna 04.02.09 AZS-AWF Gorzów LB 8.06  PB    
 ŻUROWSKA Julia 01.03.18 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ DNS      

 Bieg 4/ 4   12:28 

 1 WRONA-KUTRZEPA Alicja 96.01.11 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 7.63 q     
 2 CZESZEWSKA Weronika 04.09.16 OŚ AZS Poznań WP 8.17      
 3 DEFRATYKA Małgorzata 99.06.21 KS Sprintwarsaw MZ 8.31  =PB    
 4 SIROCKA Maria 02.08.04 KS Sprintwarsaw MZ 8.43  PB    
 5 PUZIO Aleksandra 85.05.10 KS Sprinterzy.com Kraków MA 8.65      
 JARZĄBEK Milena 84.08.01 SL Olimpia Poznań WP DNS      

200 metrów K 

 Bieg 1/ 8   14:32 

 1 JASTRZĄB Izabela 00.02.10 KS Agros Zamość LU 24.12  SB    
 2 JANOWICZ-PÓŁTORAK  95.04.16 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 24.74      

 Bieg 2/ 8   14:34 

 1 ŚWIĘTY-ERSETIC Justyna 92.12.03 KS AZS AWF Katowice SL 24.55      
 2 FORMELLA Aleksandra 01.10.27 SKLA Sopot PM 24.79  PB    
 SMOLIŃSKA Izabela 99.01.14 RLTL Optima Radom MZ DNS      

 Bieg 3/ 8   14:36 

 1 DROZD Wiktoria 01.09.20 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 24.70  SB    
 2 KOŁODZIEJCZUK Maria 04.11.19 BKS Bydgoszcz KP 25.76      
 3 RZESZEWSKA Olga 02.01.03 OŚ AZS Poznań WP 25.92      

 Bieg 4/ 8   14:39 

 1 POTASZNIK Alicja 00.04.24 RLTL Optima Radom MZ 25.09      
 2 SÓWKA Natalia 03.03.02 CKS Budowlani Częstochowa SL 25.72      
 3 DEFRATYKA Małgorzata 99.06.21 KS Sprintwarsaw MZ 28.38  SB    

 Bieg 5/ 8   14:41 

 1 JAŹWIŃSKA Aleksandra 98.12.11 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 25.92      
 2 SĘCZEK Martyna 04.07.27 MLUKS Rawa - Rawa Mazowiecka LD 26.75  PB    
 OSIŃSKA Martyna 01.07.03 RLTL Optima Radom MZ DNF      

 Bieg 6/ 8   14:44 

 1 KOSIKOWSKA Paulina 01.03.07 AZS-AWF Gorzów LB 25.53      
 2 PIECHUTA Aleksandra 89.09.28 KS Lemiesz Team Warszawa MZ 26.82  SB    
 3 PUZIO Aleksandra 85.05.10 KS Sprinterzy.com Kraków MA 28.46  SB    

 Bieg 7/ 8   14:46 

 1 SIROCKA Maria 02.08.04 KS Sprintwarsaw MZ 28.59  PB    
 2 SKRZYŃSKA Ewa 68.10.12 W-MKLAM Olsztyn WN 30.43      

 Bieg 8/ 8   14:48 

 1 TROCHOLEPSZA Martyna 04.02.09 AZS-AWF Gorzów LB 25.42      
 2 CZESZEWSKA Weronika 04.09.16 OŚ AZS Poznań WP 25.94      
 JARZĄBEK Milena 84.08.01 SL Olimpia Poznań WP DNS      

300 metrów K 

 Bieg 1/ 4   14:10 

 1 WRONA-KUTRZEPA Alicja 96.01.11 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 37.37      
 2 FORMELLA Aleksandra 01.10.27 SKLA Sopot PM 38.28  PB    

 Bieg 2/ 4   14:13 

 1 ŚWIĘTY-ERSETIC Justyna 92.12.03 KS AZS AWF Katowice SL 37.51  SB    
 2 JANOWICZ-PÓŁTORAK  95.04.16 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 37.96  PB    

 



 Bieg 3/ 4   14:16 

 1 GACKA Kinga 01.10.25 BKS Bydgoszcz KP 37.33      
 2 BARTNOWSKA Weronika 00.05.16 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 37.86  PB    
 3 CIESIELSKA Anna 97.01.10 KS Sprintwarsaw MZ 41.39      

 Bieg 4/ 4   14:19 

 1 GRANASZEWSKA Marlena 98.06.08 KS Podlasie Białystok PD 38.22      
 2 BOGUSŁAWSKA Julia 03.07.21 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 45.23      
 SMOLIŃSKA Izabela 99.01.14 RLTL Optima Radom MZ DNS      

400 metrów K 

 Bieg 1/ 5   13:31 

 1 LIS Aleksandra 04.02.20 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 56.09  PB    
 2 KLAMA Julia 04.01.05 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej  OP 59.76  PB    
 LESIEWICZ Kornelia 03.08.14 AZS-AWF Gorzów LB DNS      

 Bieg 2/ 5   13:34 

 1 PAŁYS Anna 95.03.02 KS AZS AWF Wrocław DS 55.03      
 2 KUBIS Paulina 04.03.24 KS AZS AWF Wrocław DS 55.08      
 TWARDOWSKA Julia 04.05.19 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN DNS      

 Bieg 3/ 5   13:38 

 1 GRYC Anna Maria 99.10.16 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 54.54  PB    
 2 MISIAK Michalina 04.09.01 OKS Start Otwock MZ 57.65  PB    
 3 KACZMAREK Alicja 02.09.30 OŚ AZS Poznań WP 58.10      

 Bieg 4/ 5   13:41 

 1 BIELIŃSKA Weronika 01.07.04 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 57.37      
 2 WÓJCIK Gabriela 03.03.01 KS AZS AWF Kraków MA 57.91  PB    
 GRANASZEWSKA Marlena 98.06.08 KS Podlasie Białystok PD DNS      

 Bieg 5/ 5   13:45 

 1 BAĆMAGA Dominika 95.11.21 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 55.15      
 2 GADOMSKA Julia 01.01.14 KS AZS-AWF Biała Podlaska LU 55.70      
 3 GAJKOWSKA Martyna 03.04.11 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 56.62      

800 metrów K 

 Bieg 1/ 2   15:09 

 1 WIELGOSZ Anna 93.11.09 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów PK 2:02.15      
 2 LIZAKOWSKA Weronika 98.11.02 KUKS Remus Kościerzyna PM 2:02.17  PB    
 3 GAJDA Sylwana 99.11.10 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 2:04.03  PB    
 4 KORBUT Milena 00.08.08 KS AZS AWF Katowice SL 2:04.79  PB    
 5 DYBKA Agnieszka 00.02.07 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów PK 2:05.97  PB    
 GALANT Martyna 95.01.26 OŚ AZS Poznań WP DNF      
 GUZOWSKA Martyna 03.01.13 KS AZS AWF Katowice SL DNF      
  
 Bieg 2/ 2   15:13 

 1 KRAWCZYŃSKA Martyna 04.11.21 KS Prefbet-Sonarol PD 2:06.33  PB    
 2 STRZEŻYSZ Małgorzata 04.10.02 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 2:09.19  PB    
 3 SOWA Oliwia 01.01.16 KS AZS AWF Kraków MA 2:11.48      
 4 MULTAN Julianna 04.12.31 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno MZ 2:13.42  PB    
 5 JELSKA Justyna 99.08.20 KS Podlasie Białystok PD 2:17.93  SB    
 6 GRYBOŚ Ewa 90.06.15 MKS Polonia Warszawa MZ 2:22.38      
 NAPIÓRKOWSKA Katarzyna 04.09.12 LKS Maków Mazowiecki MZ DNS      
  
1500 metrów kobiet 

 Bieg 1/ 2   15:28 

 1 KONIECZEK Aneta 97.06.08 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo WP 4:19.38      
 2 BREZA Olimpia 02.02.14 KUKS Remus Kościerzyna PM 4:19.99  PB    
 3 KORALEWSKA Julia 02.02.17 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk PM 4:21.01      
 4 CHORZĘPA Agnieszka 01.01.14 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 4:24.00  PB    
 5 DUBIELLA Monika 00.05.02 KS Prefbet-Sonarol PD 4:28.65      
 6 PERYT Maja 04.05.07 KLKS Juventa-Cerrad  SK 4:38.80      
 7 WRÓBEL Wiktoria 04.08.26 niestowarzyszona ... 4:59.53      
 JELSKA Justyna 99.08.20 KS Podlasie Białystok PD DNF      
  
 Bieg 2/ 2   15:28 

 1 ZATORSKA Maia 04.12.23 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno MZ 4:39.45  PB    
 2 MAŁEK Emilia 00.04.20 KS AZS AWF Kraków MA 4:40.37  SB    
 3 OLESIEJUK Magdalena 04.02.21 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk PM 4:42.10      
 4 MAŁEK Monika 01.01.13 KS AZS AWF Kraków MA 4:42.93      
 5 LUBIŃSKA Oliwia 04.02.08 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 4:42.97      
 6 WOSZCZEK Danuta 78.02.20 UKS Olimp Kozienice MZ 4:45.88  PB    
 7 SIEDLARZ Kinga 02.08.18 KS AZS AWF Kraków MA 4:51.31      
  
60 metrów pł K 

 FINAŁ   12:48 

 1 WESOŁOWSKA Kaja 01.07.18 AZS-AWF Gorzów LB 8.36  PB    
 2 WINOGRODZKA Julia 04.10.21 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 8.59  PB    
 3 WŁOSZCZYK Liwia 04.06.25 KS Wisła Puławy LU 8.72      
 4 ŻUROWSKA Julia 01.03.18 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 8.97      
 5 SURA Kornelia 02.06.28 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 9.51      
 6 KURPIEWSKA Aleksandra 02.05.13 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 9.69  SB    



 BARCZ-BUCH Weronika 02.10.28 AZS Łódź LD DNF      

60 metrów pł K 

 Bieg 1/ 1   11:59 

 1 WESOŁOWSKA Kaja 01.07.18 AZS-AWF Gorzów LB 8.44 q     
 2 BARCZ-BUCH Weronika 02.10.28 AZS Łódź LD 8.56 q     
 3 WŁOSZCZYK Liwia 04.06.25 KS Wisła Puławy LU 8.63 q     
 4 WINOGRODZKA Julia 04.10.21 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 8.70 q     
 5 ŻUROWSKA Julia 01.03.18 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 8.75 q     
 6 SURA Kornelia 02.06.28 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 9.40 q     
 7 KURPIEWSKA Aleksandra 02.05.13 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 9.75 q SB    

Pchnięcie kulą K (4kg) 

 FINAŁ 14:49 

 1 KARDASZ Klaudia 96.05.02 KS Podlasie Białystok PD 17.90  SB    
 2 SURA Kornelia 02.06.28 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 10.88  PB    
 3 SĘKOWSKA Katarzyna 82.03.27 UKS Otrębusy MZ 9.08      
 4 KURPIEWSKA Aleksandra 02.05.13 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 8.89      

 

 I II III IV V VI 

 KARDASZ Klaudia x 17.69 x 17.82 17.90 17.50 

 SURA Kornelia 9.85 x x 10.43 10.88 10.35 

 SĘKOWSKA Katarzyna 8.97 9.08 8.89 x 8.70 7.49 

 KURPIEWSKA Aleksandra 8.47 x 8.52 8.11 8.33 8.89 

Skok w dal K 

 FINAŁ 13:55 

 1 HOROWSKA Nikola 01.01.03 ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp. LB 6.63  PB    
 2 JÓŹWICKA Małgorzata 02.06.03 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 5.90  =PB    
 3 KLIMACKA Weronika 96.04.19 OŚ AZS Poznań WP 5.63      
 4 SĘKOWSKA Katarzyna 82.03.27 UKS Otrębusy MZ 4.16      
 WOŹNIAK Paulina 04.03.31 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ DNS      

 I II III IV V VI 

 HOROWSKA Nikola 6.63 x 6.53 - x x 

 JÓŹWICKA Małgorzata x 5.84 x x x 5.90 

 KLIMACKA Weronika 5.59 5.63 5.50 5.62 5.49 5.62 

 SĘKOWSKA Katarzyna 4.13 4.12 4.01 x 4.16 4.03 

Trójskok K 

 FINAŁ 12:35 

 1 SIEWIERSKA Pola 04.12.08 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 11.96  PB    
 2 DZIADAK Nikolina 03.08.04 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 11.72      

 I II III IV V VI 

 SIEWIERSKA Pola 11.96 11.82 x x 11.88 11.46 

 DZIADAK Nikolina x x 11.72 x 11.54 x 


